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List of Participants 

Country Last name First name Status Institution Contacts 

Guyana 

Davis 
Odacy    

Elizabeth 
Deputy Commissioner  Protected Areas Commission 

odavis.pac@gmail.com 

Fraser 
Denise  

Allyson 
Commissioner  Protected Areas Commission 

denisef.pac@gmail.com 

Baggallay 

Thadaigh 

Alexander 

D'Arcy 

Country Manager (Guyana) Frankfurt Zoological Society (FZS) 

thadaigh.baggallay@fzs.org  

Henry Sara Anna Planning Officer  Protected Areas Commission sarahenry.pac@gmail.com  

Jafferally 
Deirdre  

Moira 
In Country Coordinator  

Darwin Initiative Project: "Integrating Traditional 

Knowledge into National Policy and Practice" deirdre.jafferally@gmail.com 

Lord 
Stacy 

Rashanna 

Senior Environmental Officer  

Biological, Coastal and Marine 

Resource Management   

Environmental Protection Agency 

stacyrlord@gmail.com  

Hutchinson Charles Protected Area Lead WWF Guianas (Guyana Office) chutchinson@wwf.gy  

Kum 
Savita  

Nalisha 

Foreign Service Officer II, Fronteirs 

Department 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs  

skum@minfor.gov.gy  

Rose Shanomae 
Head, Dept of Environmental Studies 

& Board Member 
University of Guyana & PAC Board of Directors 

rosesir@hotmail.com  

Guyana Forde Aretha Stakeholder Management Department of Environment, Ministry of the aretha.forde@gmail.com  

mailto:denisef.pac@gmail.com
mailto:sarahenry.pac@gmail.com
mailto:rosesir@hotmail.com
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Coordinator  Presidency 

Chesney Patrick 
Guiana Shield Facility, Ag Chair 

Protected Areas Trust Fund Board 
GSF 

pchesney@catie.ac.cr  

Collins Kaslyn Executive Member 
Guyana Society for Biodiversity & Ecosystems 

(GSBE) kaslyn.collins@uog.edu.gy  

Allicock 
Sydney 

Charles 
Vice President & Minister 

Cooperative Republic of Guyana &Ministry of 

Indigenous Peoples Affairs 

sydneyallicock@gmail.com ; 

minister@moipa.gov.gy ; 

bravey4u@yahoo.com 

Dorrick 
Russian 

Vincent 

Executive Member, Chairman of 

KMCRG 
National Toshaos Council/KMCRG 

russian.dorrick@gmail.com  

Thomas Raquel 
Director, Resource Management & 

Training/Chairman of PAC Board 
Iwokrama International rthomas@iwokrama.org  

French 

Guiana 

Pineau Kévin  Chargée de mission  Conservatoire des Espaces Naturels de Guyane kevin.pineau@gepog.org 

Delvaux Hélène Cheffe de l'unité de Biodiversité  
Direction de l'Environnement, de l'Aménagement 

et du Logement  

helene.delvaux@developpement-

durable.gouv.fr 

Anselin Arnaud  Directeur Adjoint Parc Amazonien de Guyane en-aanselin@guyane-parcnational.fr 

Suzanon Claude  Président Parc Amazonien de Guyane 
claude.suzanon@guyane-

parcnational.fr 

Virassamy Audrey  Chargée de communication Parc Amazonien de Guyane 
en-avirassamy@guyane-

parcnational.fr 

Rinaldo Raphaëlle  Responsable scietntifique Parc Amazonien de Guyane en-rrinaldo@guyane-parcnational.fr 

mailto:helene.delvaux@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
mailto:helene.delvaux@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
mailto:en-aanselin@guyane-parcnational.fr
mailto:claude.suzanon@guyane-parcnational.fr
mailto:claude.suzanon@guyane-parcnational.fr
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French 

Guiana 

Foch Thibaut 
Conservateur à la Réserve Naturelle 

du Grand Matoury 
Office National des Forêts thibaut.foch@onf.fr 

Ripaud Jérémie 
Chef du Service Mixte de Police de 

l'Environnement 

Office National de la Chasse et de la Faune 

Sauvage 
Jeremie.Ripaud@oncfs.gouv.fr 

Korysko François  Chargé du dossier cynegétique 
Office National de la Chasse et de la Faune 

Sauvage 
francois.korysko@oncfs.gouv.fr 

Ho-A-Sim  Ruddy  Chargé de mission interfonds Pôle des Affaires Européennes ruddy.hoasim@ctguyane.fr 

Leopold Karine 
Chargée de communication des 

fonds européens 
Pôle des Affaires Européennes Karine.LEOPOLD@ctguyane.fr 

Mathieu Anne  
Chargée de mission Antenne 

Territoriale de Guyane à Paramaribo 
Pôle des Affaires Européennes anne.mathieu@ctguyane.fr 

Louis Alexandre Antoine  
Responsable cellule développement 

locale& coopération Teriitoriale 
Parc naturel Régionale de Guyane a.louis.alexandre.pnrg@gmail.com 

Pyneeandy Sevahnee Coordinator of RENFORESAP Parc Amazonien de Guyane renforesap@guyane-parcnational.fr 

Suriname 

Finisie Wilco Director Ministry of Regional Development  wfinisie@gmail.com 

Louisville Nesseley Direction of Forest Management 
The Ministry of Spatial Planning, Land and Forest 

Management 
nesseley@gmail.com 

Gomes Laurens  
Regional representative of WWF 

Guianas in Suriname 
 WWF Guianas lgomes@wwf.sr 

 Parahoe Minu Director  Amazon Conservation Team m.parahoe@act-suriname.org 

Marhé Sheila Science and Policy Director Conservation International smarhe@conservation.org 

mailto:francois.korysko@oncfs.gouv.fr
mailto:Karine.LEOPOLD@ctguyane.fr
mailto:renforesap@guyane-parcnational.fr
mailto:m.parahoe@act-suriname.org
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Suriname 

Best Lisa Researcher Tropenbos l.best@tropenbos.sr 

Landburg Gwendolyn Researcher  Anton de Kom University  gwendolyn.landburg@uvs.edu 

Hardjopratjitno Mercedes SIG 
Foundation for Forest Management and 

Production Control 
mercedes.hardjoprajitno@gmail.com 

ESAJAS Hesdy Acting Director 

Ministry of Physical Planning, Land and Forest 

Management, specifically the the National Forest 

Service (‘s Lands Bosbeheer) and subdivision 

Nature Management (Natuurbeheer) division 

hesdyesajas@gmail.com 

 

Artist Hosée Community Development VIDS joseeartist@yahoo.com  

Delvoye Katia Officer Amazon Conservation Team Suriname k.delvoye@act-suriname.org  

Menig Ciefranie  Ministry of Regional Development  cmenig@gmail.com  

Hot Tsoi Roy  

Ministry of Physical Planning, Land and Forest 

Management, specifically the the National Forest 

Service (‘s Lands Bosbeheer) and subdivision 

Nature Management (Natuurbeheer) division rhotsoi@gmail.com  

mailto:hesdyesajas@gmail.com
mailto:joseeartist@yahoo.com
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mailto:rhotsoi@gmail.com

